

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 431

Sponsor: SENATOR SCAVELLO

Printer's No. 825

1 Amend Bill, page 2, line 21, by inserting after "pounds"

2 or nine cubic feet

3 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by striking out "less than five
4 pounds" and inserting

5 five pounds or less or less than nine cubic feet

6 Amend Bill, page 3, line 6, by inserting after "pounds"

7 or nine cubic feet

8 Amend Bill, page 3, line 30, by striking out "DEPARTMENT" and
9 inserting

10 Department of Transportation

11 Amend Bill, page 6, line 13, by striking out "SIX" and
12 inserting

13 nine

14 Amend Bill, page 6, line 16, by inserting after "pounds"

15 or nine cubic feet

16 Amend Bill, page 6, line 25, by striking out "less than five
17 pounds" and inserting

18 five pounds or less or less than nine cubic feet

19 Amend Bill, page 6, line 29, by inserting after "pounds"

20 or nine cubic feet